
29th LEN European Swimming Championships
Eindhoven, Netherlands
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23 MAR 2008
09:49

Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle
Heats Event 36

RESULTS SUMMARY
 Résumé des résultats

 

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR  7:03.24 USA ­ United States Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007   51.43  1:45.36  2:36.37  3:31.22

 4:23.39  5:17.53  6:08.41  

ER  7:09.60 ITA ­ Italy Budapest (HUN) 5 AUG 2006   52.02  1:47.16  2:39.77  3:35.03
 4:27.81  5:22.59  6:13.92  

CR  7:09.60 ITA ­ Italy Budapest (HUN) 5 AUG 2006   52.02  1:47.16  2:39.77  3:35.03
 4:27.81  5:22.59  6:13.92  

NOC

Event No. 36Heat 1 of 2

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

AUT ­ Austria4  7:18.161 1 Q
Dinko Jukic  0.80    26.49    54.91  1:50.62 1:22.53  1:50.62
David Brandl  0.70    25.45    53.55  3:40.86 1:22.04  1:50.24
Florian Janistyn  0.16    25.05    52.86  5:30.90 1:21.41  1:50.04
Dominik Koll  0.41    25.31    52.37  7:18.16 1:19.58  1:47.26

ITA ­ Italy2  7:18.692     0.531 Q
Marco Belotti  0.81    25.70    53.73  1:49.16 1:21.26  1:49.16
Matteo Pelliciari  0.36    25.70    53.74  3:40.27 1:23.06  1:51.11
Christian Galenda  0.33    25.09    53.98  5:30.08 1:21.90  1:49.81
Nicola Cassio  0.51    25.57    53.23  7:18.69 1:21.24  1:48.61

RUS ­ Russia4  7:18.703     0.542 Q
Alexander Sukhorukov  0.76    25.74    53.16  1:49.23 1:21.18  1:49.23
Andrey Kapralov  0.39    25.35    53.46  3:39.56 1:21.86  1:50.33
Alexander Tikhonov  0.38    25.48    53.27  5:29.12 1:21.32  1:49.56
Andrey Grechin  0.14    24.96    53.24  7:18.70 1:22.38  1:49.58

GBR ­ Great Britain3  7:18.754     0.591 Q
David Carry  0.75    26.07    53.77  1:50.46 1:22.02  1:50.46
Andrew Hunter  0.38    25.75    53.66  3:40.08 1:21.61  1:49.62
Euan Dale  0.33    25.15    53.18  5:30.39 1:21.63  1:50.31
Ross Davenport  0.42    25.95    53.44  7:18.75 1:21.36  1:48.36

HUN ­ Hungary6  7:18.965     0.802 Q
Laszlo Cseh  0.84    26.15    53.72  1:48.75 1:21.24  1:48.75
Tamas Kerekjarto  0.18    25.07    52.51  3:37.83 1:20.61  1:49.08
Balazs Gercsak  0.35    25.52    53.68  5:30.02 1:22.36  1:52.19
Gergo Kis  0.46    25.98    53.99  7:18.96 1:21.58  1:48.94

POL ­ Poland5  7:19.346     1.182 Q
Pawel Korzeniowski  0.76    25.99    53.28  1:48.56 1:21.05  1:48.56
Michal Rokicki  0.41    26.40    54.35  3:39.87 1:22.84  1:51.31
Lukasz Giminski  0.21    25.47    53.28  5:29.63 1:21.69  1:49.76
Lukasz Wojt  0.32    24.97    52.91  7:19.34 1:21.42  1:49.71

DEN ­ Denmark2  7:19.567     1.402 Q
Jacob Carstensen  0.75    25.97    53.51  1:49.97 1:21.58  1:49.97
Jon Rud  0.30    25.11    52.41  3:38.30 1:20.25  1:48.33
Emil Dall­Nielsen  0.35    25.70    54.10  5:29.68 1:23.08  1:51.38
Jakob Andkjaer  0.41    24.69    52.50  7:19.56 1:21.29  1:49.88

GRE ­ Greece7  7:19.578     1.412 Q
Andreas Zisimos  0.78    25.62    53.28  1:49.43 1:21.26  1:49.43
Vasilios Demetis  0.21    25.44    53.39  3:39.65 1:22.17  1:50.22
Ioannis Giannoulis  0.41    25.27    53.11  5:29.65 1:21.62  1:50.00
Georgios Demetis  0.24    24.90    52.92  7:19.57 1:21.37  1:49.92

NED ­ Netherlands5  7:20.809     2.641  
Sebastiaan Verschuren  0.81    26.17    54.00  1:50.20 1:22.31  1:50.20
Joost Reijns  0.41    25.57    53.84  3:41.23 1:22.33  1:51.03
Stefan Oosting  0.30    25.25    53.48  5:32.13 1:22.29  1:50.90
Olaf Wildeboer  0.22    25.01    52.67  7:20.80 1:20.54  1:48.67

ISR ­ Israel6  7:20.8710     2.711  
Nimrod Shapira  0.75    26.11    53.86  1:50.41 1:22.26  1:50.41
Shai Livnat  0.39    25.48    53.61  3:39.96 1:21.75  1:49.55
Gal Nevo  0.29    25.58    55.04  5:31.19 1:23.64  1:51.23
Max G Jaben  0.50    25.70    53.30  7:20.87 1:21.17  1:49.68
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NOC

Event No. 36Heat 1 of 2

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

BEL ­ Belgium7  7:21.0811     2.921  
Stef Verachten  0.81    25.85    53.75  1:49.68 1:22.02  1:49.68
Mathieu Fonteyn  0.15    25.59    53.84  3:40.35 1:22.37  1:50.67
Yoris Grandjean  0.36    25.36    54.44  5:32.09 1:23.55  1:51.74
Glenn Surgeloose  0.29    25.00    52.31  7:21.08 1:20.65  1:48.99

POR ­ Portugal3  7:27.0612     8.902  
Diogo Filipe Carvalho  0.74    26.21    54.45  1:51.50 1:22.79  1:51.50
Jorge Manuel Maia  0.28    25.16    52.76  3:42.90 1:21.43  1:51.40
Adriano Miguel Niz  0.37    25.83    54.19  5:34.36 1:23.14  1:51.46
Tiago Andre Venancio  0.35    24.91    53.04  7:27.06 1:22.60  1:52.70

Legend
WR World Record ER European Record CR Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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